The Excel Venus optimises the same base as for the
Mercury, but uses a dome shaped diffuser,
whish allows for a 75W lamp variant.
All accessories for Mercury can be applied to Venus.
• IP44
• Emergency versions available
Decor ring
White     AVL28
Brass      AVL28.1
Chrome  AVL28.2
Alumat   AVL28.6
Recessing Frame
White AVL21
Brass AVL21B
Code Lamp Description
AVR4.28 1x28W TC-DD 28W 2D c/w switch start
AVR4.16 1x16W TC-DD 16W 2D c/w switch start
AVR4.9 2x9W TC 2x9W c/w switch start
AVR4.11 1x11W TC 11W c/w switch start
AVR4.18 1x18W TC-L 18W c/w switch start
AVR4.75 75W E27 75W GLS version
EC4/28W3M 28W TC-DD Maintained emergency - 185 Lumens
EC4/16W3M 16W TC-DD Maintained emergency - 157 Lumens
EC4/16W/3NM  16W TC-DD Non-maintained emergency - 284 Lumens
EC4/2x9W3M 2x9W TC 2x9W mains with one lamp emergency